The Office - Greenside

Cocktail Menu

Office Signature Classics

Jameson Candy Twist
Jameson goes Cuban with fresh lime, mint, ginger ale and a twist. Refreshing alternative to our popular Mojito.

Classic Long Island Iced Tea
4 White spirits, Havana Club Blanco, Wyborowa Vodka, Beefeater Gin and triple sec, shaken and strained with sweet
and sour, served over ice with a splash of cola.

The Office Wicked Ice Tea

The Long Island’s more persuasive big brother. Same four white spirits, with sweet & sour, cola & a splash of Austrian
inspiration.

Classic Grey Goose Vodka Martini
Arguably the world'’s finest French vodka. Served dry, sweet, perfect or dirty, in a chilled martini glass, shaken or
stirred - you choose! Turn this masterpiece into a GIBSON by adding 3 speared cocktail onions for garnish?

Lime Margarita

Olmeca Edicion Black Tequila, triple sec, sweet and sour and lime. Served either straight or frozen. A well balanced
combination of Mexican inspiration.

Pina Colada

Rated the best recipe outside of Jamaica. Smooth and velvety texture. Our very own secret pina colada premix,
pineapple, Cuban and coconut rum with a hint of nutmeg. You'll never be the same again.

The Office Strawberry Daiquiri
Delightful strawberry classic with purée strawberries, dark rum, strawberry liqueur and blended to perfection.

Cinnamon & Coconut Daiquiri
Cinnamon & coconut laced with Havana 3 year old, Malibu & lime. A taste of the tropics.

Classic Lime Mojito

Hand-picked mint leaves, fresh limes, Havana Club 8 year old Cuban rum with brown sugar to taste. Muddled to
perfection, Cuba’s finest brought to your palate.

The Office Caipirinha
Muddled fresh lime, premium quality, aged ypioca cachaca and brown sugar to taste.

Legendary Bloody Mary
Superb recipe bringing this classic back to life. Our own recipe with a twist.

The Office Cosmos

A popular alternative to the Classic Vodka Martini. Boasting Absolut Citron, Triple Sec, freshly squeezed lime and
splash of cranberry.

Pure Decadence

Candy Apple Daiquiri
Tequila Sours, Lemon & lime, Strawberry blended & served frozen.

Bubblegum Margarita
Olmeca Black Edicion tequila, Blue Curacao, Monin Bubblegum, sweet & sour & lime. Served Frozen.

Candy-Flip Margarita
The Adult version of your childhood treat. Raspberry cotton candy, served with The Office’s infamous Lime Margarita.

R48.00

R48.00

R52.00

R52.00

R48.00

R48.00

R48.00

R48.00

R48.00

R46.00

R46.00

R48.00

R48.00

R48.00

R48.00



Smoked Margarita
treat for the serious Margarita connoisseur. Our Lime Margarita with a fine mist of Laphroig 10 year Old, coating the
inside of a well chilled martini glass.

Cotton Candy Martini
Flip fantasia on your taste buds. Absolut Vanilla, lime, pink cotton candy.

White Chocolate and Strawberry Martini

Wyborowa Vodka shaken cold with Monin White Chocolate, strawberry liqueur and purée strawberry. Finely strained
into a chilled martini glass, served with grated white chocolate.

Chocolate Orgasmatini

Wyborowa Vodka, white chocolate liqueur and a splash of Frangelico. Served chilled and garnished with a hazelnut
Lindt chocolate truffle to complete a memorable experience.

June Bug
Taste the tropics with this smooth melody of coconut, melon, banana, lime and pineapple. It just tastes like more!

Green Hills
Love Potion, Apple sours, Triple-sec & Cranberry Juice. Dee-Licious!!!

Death By Chocolate

Olmeca Fusion Dark Chocolate, Baileys, Absolut Vanilla well shaken with creamy milk. A hint of chilli adds the twist!
Melt your palate with this delightful chocolate chilli combination.

Bon Bon
It's a Blinder!!! Lemony sherbet, butterscotch fudge.

Gummi Berry Juice
Your favourite childhood cartoons’ secret formula. Will have you bouncing off the walls.

Macadamia Cosmo
An excellent alternative to the classic, laced with macadamia creating a well balanced, very smooth experience.

The Office Fishbowl

Our Signature Long Island addition, blue in colour, with apple sours & topped off with Sprite, garnished with gummi
worms.

Tequila Mojito
Mexican Inspiration. Our Classic Lime Mojito, with the smooth taste of Olmeca Black Edicion.

Blackberry Mojito
The mojito’s blackberry brother with purée wildberry, Havana 7 year old & Chambord premium berry liqueur.

Granadilla Beefeater Mojito

Excellent variation on the classic with Beefeater gin muddled with fresh lime, mint & granadilla extracts, charged with
fresh apple juice.

The Office Gingerbread Mule
Wyberowa Vodka poured over ice, with Monin Gingerbread, sweet and sour, charged with ginger ale & a dash of
bitters.

Gravity Calling
Uniquely South African, fresh, funky and light. A mixture of apple sours, love potion, lime and a splash of Sprite.

Mai Tai

Among the best Havana Club Blanco options we have on offer, featuring an exotic blend of orange, pineapple, lemon
and almond flavours. This takes you right to your favourite beach.

Tarantino on Acid
Herbal, strawberry, sweet melon liqueur, pineapple and cranberry flavours.

Grapefruit Martini
Beefeater Gin, Monin Pink Grapefruit, Martini Rosso & a splash of tonic water. Ideal for our G & T fans.

Basil Grande
Voted cocktail of the year across Europe 2002. We've added our own spin to this gorgeous creation. Purée strawberry,

R48.00

R48.00

R48.00

R48.00

R48.00

R46.00

R48.00

R48.00

R48.00

R48.00

R48.00

R48.00

R48.00

R48.00

R48.00

R46.00

R48.00

R48.00

R48.00

R48.00



Wyborowa Vodka, Napoleon Mandarine, Chambord, infused with fresh basil and black pepper.

Tequila Fizz Pop
Apple sours, Olmeca Black Edicion, lemon, lime & pineapple flavours laced with fresh basil. Garnished with a Cherry
Fizzpop.

Basil Mandarin Fizz

Catering for the not so sweet palate. A well - balanced, refreshing blend of mandarin, lemon/lime, fresh basil & a
splash of tonic water.

Jungle Juice
Let your inhibitions run wild with this mixture of light rum, strawberry, lime & cranberry with a hint of stroh, floated on
top. Not for the faint of heart.

Kir Royale
A French classic, with Chambord, finished with Sparkling wine. Crisp and dry with a hint of berry.

The Office Virgins

Mojito

Strawberry Daquiri
Pina Colada

Virgin Mary
Pineapple Berry Blast
Pineapple Sunshine

Steeleworks

Shooter Selection

Rascal Fruity Pops
Buttery Nipple
Jagerbomb

Hand Grenade

Shreck

Fiona

The Office Chocolate Cake
Jam Doughnut

Rolo’s

The Office Flaming Lamborghini
Toffee Apple

Tequila Conquistador
Caramel Blowjob

Office Pancake

Something Fluffy

R48.00

R48.00

R52.00

R48.00

R28.00
R32.00
R32.00
R28.00
R32.00
R28.00

R28.00

R26.00
R23.00
R36.00
R52.00
R36.00
R36.00
R23.00
R26.00
R26.00
R85.00
R24.00
R25.00
R26.00
R24.00

R26.00



Menu last updated: 2014-07-31

12 Gleneagles Road,Greenside,,2193
011 023 9863

Menus are deemed correct at time of publication but may vary over time. r T ]E iS‘te r"
It is the responsibility of the restaurant to maintain the menu and ensure prices are up to date.


http://mastermenus.com

