The Office - Greenside

Cocktail Menu

Office Signature Classics

Jameson Candy Twist Jameson goes Cuban with fresh lime, mint, ginger ale and a twist. Refreshing alternative to our popular Mojito.	R48.00
Classic Long Island Iced Tea 4 White spirits, Havana Club Blanco, Wyborowa Vodka, Beefeater Gin and triple sec, shaken and strained with sweet and sour, served over ice with a splash of cola.	R48.00
The Office Wicked Ice Tea The Long Island's more persuasive big brother. Same four white spirits, with sweet & sour, cola & a splash of Austrian inspiration.	R52.00
Classic Grey Goose Vodka Martini Arguably the world's finest French vodka. Served dry, sweet, perfect or dirty, in a chilled martini glass, shaken or stirred - you choose! Turn this masterpiece into a GIBSON by adding 3 speared cocktail onions for garnish?	R52.00
Lime Margarita Olmeca Edicion Black Tequila, triple sec, sweet and sour and lime. Served either straight or frozen. A well balanced combination of Mexican inspiration.	R48.00
Pina Colada Rated the best recipe outside of Jamaica. Smooth and velvety texture. Our very own secret pina colada premix, pineapple, Cuban and coconut rum with a hint of nutmeg. You'll never be the same again.	R48.00
The Office Strawberry Daiquiri Delightful strawberry classic with purée strawberries, dark rum, strawberry liqueur and blended to perfection.	R48.00
Cinnamon & Coconut Daiquiri Cinnamon & coconut laced with Havana 3 year old, Malibu & lime. A taste of the tropics.	R48.00
Classic Lime Mojito Hand-picked mint leaves, fresh limes, Havana Club 8 year old Cuban rum with brown sugar to taste. Muddled to perfection, Cuba's finest brought to your palate.	R48.00
The Office Caipirinha Muddled fresh lime, premium quality, aged ypioca cachaca and brown sugar to taste.	R46.00
Legendary Bloody Mary Superb recipe bringing this classic back to life. Our own recipe with a twist.	R46.00
The Office Cosmos A popular alternative to the Classic Vodka Martini. Boasting Absolut Citron, Triple Sec, freshly squeezed lime and splash of cranberry.	R48.00
Pure Decadence	
Candy Apple Daiquiri Tequila Sours, Lemon & lime, Strawberry blended & served frozen.	R48.00
Bubblegum Margarita Olmeca Black Edicion tequila, Blue Curacao, Monin Bubblegum, sweet & sour & lime. Served Frozen.	R48.00
Candy-Flip Margarita The Adult version of your childhood treat. Raspberry cotton candy, served with The Office's infamous Lime Margarita.	R48.00

Smoked Margarita treat for the serious Margarita connoisseur. Our Lime Margarita with a fine mist of Laphroig 10 year Old, coating the inside of a well chilled martini glass.	R48.00
Cotton Candy Martini Flip fantasia on your taste buds. Absolut Vanilla, lime, pink cotton candy.	R48.00
White Chocolate and Strawberry Martini Wyborowa Vodka shaken cold with Monin White Chocolate, strawberry liqueur and purée strawberry. Finely strained into a chilled martini glass, served with grated white chocolate.	R48.00
Chocolate Orgasmatini Wyborowa Vodka, white chocolate liqueur and a splash of Frangelico. Served chilled and garnished with a hazelnut Lindt chocolate truffle to complete a memorable experience.	R48.00
June Bug Taste the tropics with this smooth melody of coconut, melon, banana, lime and pineapple. It just tastes like more!	R48.00
Green Hills Love Potion, Apple sours, Triple-sec & Cranberry Juice. Dee-Licious!!!	R46.00
Death By Chocolate Olmeca Fusion Dark Chocolate, Baileys, Absolut Vanilla well shaken with creamy milk. A hint of chilli adds the twist! Melt your palate with this delightful chocolate chilli combination.	R48.00
Bon Bon It's a Blinder!!! Lemony sherbet, butterscotch fudge.	R48.00
Gummi Berry Juice Your favourite childhood cartoons' secret formula. Will have you bouncing off the walls.	R48.00
Macadamia Cosmo An excellent alternative to the classic, laced with macadamia creating a well balanced, very smooth experience.	R48.00
The Office Fishbowl Our Signature Long Island addition, blue in colour, with apple sours & topped off with Sprite, garnished with gummi worms.	R48.00
Tequila Mojito Mexican Inspiration. Our Classic Lime Mojito, with the smooth taste of Olmeca Black Edicion.	R48.00
Blackberry Mojito The mojito's blackberry brother with purée wildberry, Havana 7 year old & Chambord premium berry liqueur.	R48.00
Granadilla Beefeater Mojito Excellent variation on the classic with Beefeater gin muddled with fresh lime, mint & granadilla extracts, charged with fresh apple juice.	R48.00
The Office Gingerbread Mule Wyberowa Vodka poured over ice, with Monin Gingerbread, sweet and sour, charged with ginger ale & a dash of bitters.	R48.00
Gravity Calling Uniquely South African, fresh, funky and light. A mixture of apple sours, love potion, lime and a splash of Sprite.	R46.00
Mai Tai Among the best Havana Club Blanco options we have on offer, featuring an exotic blend of orange, pineapple, lemon and almond flavours. This takes you right to your favourite beach.	R48.00
Tarantino on Acid Herbal, strawberry, sweet melon liqueur, pineapple and cranberry flavours.	R48.00
Grapefruit Martini Beefeater Gin, Monin Pink Grapefruit, Martini Rosso & a splash of tonic water. Ideal for our G & T fans.	R48.00
Basil Grande Voted cocktail of the year across Europe 2002. We've added our own spin to this gorgeous creation. Purée strawberry,	R48.00

Wyborowa Vodka, Napoleon Mandarine, Chambord, infused with fresh basil and black pepper.

wyborowa vodka, Napoleon Mandarine, Chambord, Infused with fresh basil and black pepper.	
Tequila Fizz Pop Apple sours, Olmeca Black Edicion, lemon, lime & pineapple flavours laced with fresh basil. Garnished with a Cherry Fizzpop.	R48.00
Basil Mandarin Fizz Catering for the not so sweet palate. A well - balanced, refreshing blend of mandarin, lemon/lime, fresh basil & a splash of tonic water.	R48.00
Jungle Juice Let your inhibitions run wild with this mixture of light rum, strawberry, lime & cranberry with a hint of stroh, floated on top. Not for the faint of heart.	R52.00
Kir Royale A French classic, with Chambord, finished with Sparkling wine. Crisp and dry with a hint of berry.	R48.00
The Office Virgins	
Mojito	R28.00
Strawberry Daquiri	R32.00
Pina Colada	R32.00
Virgin Mary	R28.00
Pineapple Berry Blast	R32.00
Pineapple Sunshine	R28.00
Steeleworks	R28.00
Shooter Selection	
Rascal Fruity Pops	R26.00
Buttery Nipple	R23.00
Jagerbomb	R36.00
Hand Grenade	R52.00
Shreck	R36.00
Fiona	R36.00
The Office Chocolate Cake	R23.00
Jam Doughnut	R26.00
Rolo's	R26.00
The Office Flaming Lamborghini	R85.00
Toffee Apple	R24.00
Tequila Conquistador	R25.00
Caramel Blowjob	R26.00
Office Pancake	R24.00
Something Fluffy	R26.00

Menu last updated: 2014-07-31

12 Gleneagles Road,Greenside,,2193 011 023 9863

Menus are deemed correct at time of publication but may vary over time. It is the responsibility of the restaurant to maintain the menu and ensure prices are up to date.

